First
Terek
Vincent
Ryan
Jared
Andrew
Philip
Kayla
Brett
Charles
Adonai
John
Ryan
Jimmy
Dave
Korey
Angela
Robin
Ben
Andrea

Last
Abdalla
Bonifatto
Crenshaw
Diveley
Fontana
Halstead
Kody

Kody
Lewis
McCormack
McCormick
Mclnerney
Ortiz

Perry
Pulluaim
Rho
Sawyer
Stapleton
Tuthill

Email
tabdalla@drivemagna.com

rcrenshaw@claremonttoyota.com
jared@lakelandvw.com
afontana@bobbell.com
phalstead@astonmartinorlando.com
kkody@richmondford.com

clewis.gantent@yahoo.com

john@landroverhartford.com
rmcinerney@starlincoln.com
chevjim3311@yahoo.com
dperry@canadaoneauto.com
korey.pulluaim@konaauto.com
arho@bmcgent.com
robin.sawyer@sawyerford.com
bstapleton@gtcdjr.com
andreat@loveringvolvo.com

Cell Phone

317-755-7530
702-690-0163
949-573-7016
813-245-1053
443-618-4484
407-832-7316
703-401-3035
703-507-2791
419-262-0812
347-949-1836
860-670-3355
248-224-0944
209-484-2421
416-347-8172
808-756-6646
650-814-0082
252-305-8804
512-296-4400
603-630-6079

Mailing Address

209 S Lake Parker Ave, Lakeland, FL 33801

1897 Eglinton Ave East, Scarborough ON M1L2L6

643 Bair Island Road, #305, Redwood City, CA 94063
404 US 64 (P.O. Box 639), Manteo, NC 27954

52551 H 35 S, Georgetown, TX 78626

95 Manchester St Concord, NH 03301



