

First	Last	Email	Cell Phone	Mailing Address
Terek	Abdalla	tabdalla@drivemagna.com	317-755-7530	
Vincent	Bonifatto		702-690-0163	
Ryan	Crenshaw	rcrenshaw@claremonttoyota.com	949-573-7016	
Jared	Diveley	jared@lakelandvw.com	813-245-1053	209 S Lake Parker Ave, Lakeland, FL 33801
Andrew	Fontana	afontana@bobbell.com	443-618-4484	
Philip	Halstead	phalstead@astonmartinorlando.com	407-832-7316	
Kayla	Kody	kkody@richmondford.com	703-401-3035	
Brett	Kody		703-507-2791	
Charles	Lewis	clewis.gantent@yahoo.com	419-262-0812	
Adonai	McCormack		347-949-1836	
John	McCormick	john@landroverhartford.com	860-670-3355	
Ryan	McInerney	rmcinerney@starlincoln.com	248-224-0944	
Jimmy	Ortiz	chevjim3311@yahoo.com	209-484-2421	
Dave	Perry	dperry@canadaoneauto.com	416-347-8172	1897 Eglinton Ave East, Scarborough ON M1L2L6
Korey	Pulluaim	korey.pulluaim@konaauto.com	808-756-6646	
Angela	Rho	arho@bmcgent.com	650-814-0082	643 Bair Island Road, #305, Redwood City, CA 94063
Robin	Sawyer	robin.sawyer@sawyerford.com	252-305-8804	404 US 64 (P.O. Box 639), Manteo, NC 27954
Ben	Stapleton	bstapleton@gtcdjr.com	512-296-4400	5255 I H 35 S, Georgetown, TX 78626
Andrea	Tuthill	andreat@lovingvolvo.com	603-630-6079	95 Manchester St Concord, NH 03301